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OnBase Certified Department Administrators [1]

The OnBase Certified Department Administrators is a sub-committee of, and is accountable 
to, the Enterprise Content Services Advisory Committee [2] and is mainly responsible for 
managing Enterprise Content Services [3] programs and services at the departmental level. It 
also promotes communication to the Enterprise Content Services Advisory Committee and 
recommends actions that ensure the success of Enterprise Content Services operation and 
services.

OnBase certified department administrators are trained in all aspects of supporting and 
developing the OnBase application. Please contact a certified department administrators with 
assistance with locating PeopleSoft Operator IDs, resetting OnBase passwords and general 
OnBase support and development.

Composition

Enterprise Content Services Business Unit Representatives
Enterprise Content Services Subject Matter Experts
IT Unit Representatives

Responsibilities

To create and manage Enterprise Content Services solutions, operations and 
services at the departmental level
To promote the products, programs and services of Enterprise Content Services
To ensure communication of Enterprise Content Services objectives and goals to 
departmental stakeholders

CU Anschutz / CU Denver

Department Name Email Address

Admissions Jessica McCarty Jessica.McCarty@ucdenver.edu [4]

Admissions Carly Cutspec Carly.Cutspec@ucdenver.edu [5]

Academic Services Lara Medley Lara.Medley@cuanschutz.edu [6]

Bursar's Office April Bedan april.bedan@cuanschutz.edu [7]

Bursar's Office Elizabeth O'Connor Elizabeth.OConnor@ucdenver.edu [8]

Registrar Mike Devenny Michael.Devenny@ucdenver.edu [9]

Registrar (Anschutz) Othello Goodwin IV othello.goodwin@cuanschutz.edu [10]

School of Medicine, 
Dean’s Office

Michael Hunt Michael.Hunt@cuanschutz.edu [11]
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Department Name Email Address

School of Medicine, 
Pathology

Storey Wilson Storey.Wilson@cuanschutz.edu [12]

Student Enrollment, 
Operations, and 
Compliance

Sabina Soultanova Sabina.Soultanova@ucdenver.edu [13]

Student Enrollment, 
Operations, and 
Compliance

Elizabeth Blaser Elizabeth.Blaser@ucdenver.edu [14]

Student Enrollment, 
Operations, and 
Compliance

Joel Perez Joel.Perez@ucdenver.edu [15]

Human Resources Valerie Vickers Valerie.Vickers@cuanschutz.edu [16]

Scholarship Office
Harlie 
Hammarmeister

Harlie.Hammarmeister@ucdenver.edu [17]

Hemophilia and 
Thrombosis Center

Kevin Anthony Kevin.Anthony@cuanschutz.edu [18]

Hemophilia and 
Thrombosis Center

Nicholas Miller Nicholas.T.Miller@cuanschutz.edu [19]

Office of Grants and 
Contracts

Bryce Walsh bryce.walsh@cuanschutz.edu [20]

Colorado School of 
Public Health

Thuy Nguyen Thuy.2.Nguyen@cuanschutz.edu [21]

CU Boulder

Department Name Email Address

Admissions Michael Faulkner Michael.Faulkner@colorado.edu [22]

Admissions Jeffrey Rodarti Jeffrey.Rodarti@colorado.edu [23]

Bursar's Office Paula Ford Paula.Ford@colorado.edu [24]

Bursar's Office Eric McDonald Eric.McDonald@colorado.edu [25]

Bursar's Office Nok Sitchawat Nok.Sitchawat@colorado.edu [26]

Campus Controller's Office Maggie Young Maggie.Young@colorado.edu [27]

Campus Controller's Office Pat Jittboon Pat.Jittboon@colorado.edu [28]

Education Abroad Karstee Davis Karstee.Davis@colorado.edu [29]

Education Abroad Michal Greenberg Michal.Greenberg@colorado.edu [30]

Electrical, Computer, and 
Energy Engineering

Robin R Elliott Robin.Elliott@colorado.edu [31]

Financial Aid Dawn Davis Dawn.Davis@colorado.edu [32]
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Department Name Email Address

Financial Aid Denise Knowles Denise.Knowles@colorado.edu [33]

Office of Contracts and 
Grants

Roger McCormick Roger.McCormick@colorado.edu [34]

Office of Contracts and 
Grants

Andrew Osborn andrew.osborn@colorado.edu [35]

Office of Information 
Technology

Mark Diekhoff Mark.Diekhoff@colorado.edu [36]

Office of Information 
Technology

Bill Sour William.Sour@colorado.edu [37]

Registrar Cindi Lee Cindi.Lee@colorado.edu [38]

Registrar Hillary Mondrach Hillary.Mondrach@colorado.edu [39]

Student Life Merideth Cox Merideth.Cox@colorado.edu [40]

CU Colorado Springs

Department Name Email Address

Admissions Wendi Clouse wclouse@uccs.edu [41]

Admissions Justin Elways jelways@uccs.edu [42]

Registrar Sam Adams sadams3@uccs.edu [43]

Registrar Richard Pope rpope@uccs.edu [44]

Bursar's Office Marcy Clegg mclegg@uccs.edu [45]

Bursar's Office Allison Noel anoel@uccs.edu [46]

Financial Aid Brooke Koenig ballen5@uccs.edu [47]

Financial Aid Bethany Wagar bwagar@uccs.edu [48]

Human Resources Nancy Mars nmars@uccs.edu [49]

System Administration
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Department Name Email Address

Employee Services Ryan Snyder Ryan.Snyder@cu.edu [50]

Employee Services Laura Pavey Laura.Pavey@cu.edu [51]

Employee Services Kylie Rossman Kylie.Rossman@cu.edu [52]

Human Resources Ashley Frakes Ashley.Frakes@cu.edu [53]

Office of University Controller Adam Bowling Adam.Bowling@cu.edu [54]

UIS - Identity and Access 
Management

Fernando Loa Fernando.Loa@cu.edu [55]

System Administration - UIS Enterprise Content Services

Department Name Email Address

UIS - Enterprise Content Services Kevin Perron Kevin.Perron@cu.edu [56]

UIS - Enterprise Content Services Larissa Armand Larissa.Armand@cu.edu [57]

UIS - Enterprise Content Services Kim Wendelin Kim.Wendelin@cu.edu [58]

UIS - Enterprise Content Services Shaun Pine Shaun.Pine@cu.edu [59]

Groups audience: 
University Information Services
Right Sidebar: 
OnBase Training and Support
UIS: Enterprise Content Services Service Catalog - OnBase
UIS - Request Enterprise Content Services

Source URL:https://www.cu.edu/uis/onbase-certified-department-administrators
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